7:00pm
7:03pm

7:05pm

7:25pm
7:35pm
7:45pm
7:50pm
8:00pm
8:05pm

8:10pm

Agenda

7:00pm, August 30,2018
at St. Anthony Parish

. Prayer
II. Approval of Agenda

[II. Review Monthly Reports
A. Statement of Activities
B. Cash and Savings Report
C. Cash Flow Report
D. Little Angels Child Care Statement of Activities

[V. Bishop’s Report review

V. Annual Appeal Update

VI. Update of Security System

VII. Financial Situation

VIII. Computer purchase

IX. Future Meeting - Joint Finance Council September 27, 2018 at
7:00 at St. Anthony Parish

X. Adjourn



