Agenda

7:00pm, August 30, 2018 at St. Anthony Parish

7:00pm	I. Prayer
7:03pm	II. Approval of Agenda
7:05pm	III. Review Monthly ReportsA. Statement of ActivitiesB. Cash and Savings ReportC. Cash Flow ReportD. Little Angels Child Care Statement of Activities
7:25pm 7:35pm 7:45pm 7:50pm 8:00pm 8:05pm	 IV. Bishop's Report review V. Annual Appeal Update VI. Update of Security System VII. Financial Situation VIII. Computer purchase IX. Future Meeting – Joint Finance Council September 27, 2018 at 7:00 at St. Anthony Parish
8:10pm	X. Adjourn